The Best Value in Electronic Test & Measurement
SDS5000X
Introduction
Features & Benefits
Ordering Info
Touch for a solution
4 Analog
Channels

Certificate of calibration*1
Power cord*1
Ordering information
Optional Accessories Description
SDS-5000X-BW05
SDS-5000X-BW10
350 MHz to 500 MHz bandwidth upgrade
500 MHz to 1 GHz bandwidth upgrade
SDS-5000X-FG Waveform generator software
SAG1021
25 MHz USB function/arbitrary waveform
generator
SDS-5000X-16LA 16 digital channels (software)
SPL2016 16-channel logic probe
STB3 STB3 demo signal source
SAP1000 1 GHz active probe
HPB4010 High voltage probe
CP4020/CP4050/CP4070/
CP4070A/ CP5030/
CP5030A/CP5150/CP5500
Current probe
DPB4080/DPB5150/ DPB5150A/
DPB5700/ DPB5700A
High voltage differential probe
SDS-5000X-I2S I2S trigger & decode
SDS-5000X-CANFD CAN FD trigger & decode
SDS-5000X-FlexRay FlexRay trigger & decode
SDS-5000X-1553B MIL-STD-1553B trigger & decode
Company Address
Building No.4 & No.5ιAntongdaIndustrial Zoneι3rd
LiuxianRoad,Bao’anDistrict, Shenzhen, China
Contact Info